FIRE EXTINGUISHER
8A
RRE ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. (520469-P)
Lot 119, Jalan Industri 6, Kawasan Perindustrian Jerantut, 27000 Jerantut,
Pahang Darul Makmur, MALAYSIA.
Tel : 09 266 2854       Fax : 09 266 7054       Email : info@rreeng.com       Website : www.rreeng.com
8A 55B
RRE ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. (520469-P)

Weight 120g 120g 130g
Color White
ORDER INFORMATION
AH-0626-2 2-wire
AH-0626-3 3-wire with remote indicator input
AH-0626-4 4-wire with relay output
EFFECTIVE ALERT AREA
Construction/ Height Under 4M 4M-8M
Fire-proof Building 90m2 45m2
Ordinary Building 50m2 30m2
UNIQUE AH-0333 Heat Detector
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No. AH0333
Part No. FAE-H0333
Description 2Wire
Alarm Current @ 24V DC 470 n 40mA
Operating Temperature Range 0°C to 55°C
Operating Humidity Range 10% to 93% Relative Humidity
Voltage Range 12V-30V DC
Standby Current 25- 75 µA
Sensitivity Setting Complies with UL 521
Material Fire- proof plastic
Size 0111mm x45mm {H)
Weight 137g
45mm Colour White
EFFECTIVE ALERT AREA
Building Height Fire Proof Building Ordinary Building
111mm
Under 4m 90m
2
50m
2
CE
4m to Sm 45m
2
30m
2
All specifications and information indicated in this catalogue ore subjected to change without prior notice.
ISO9001
36
RRE ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. (520469-P)
Lot 119, Jalan Industri 6, Kawasan Perindustrian Jerantut, 27000 Jerantut,
Pahang Darul Makmur, MALAYSIA.
Tel : 09 266 2854       Fax : 09 266 7054       Email : info@rreeng.com       Website : www.rreeng.com
UNIQUE227 FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM UNil/lUE227
AH-0621 Photoelectric Smoke Detector
TECHNICAL DATA
Part No. FAE-P0621 FAE-P0621-3 FAE-P0621-4
Model No. AH-0621-2 AH-0621-3 AH-0621-4
Alarm Contact N/A N/A 0.8A@30V DC
0.4A @ 125V AC
Voltage Range 12-30V DC
Alarm Current @ 24V DC 4700 40mA 40mA 45mA
Standby Current 140µA
Sensitivity Setting Comply to UL 268
Ambient Temperature 0°C -+37.8°C
Material Fire-proof plastic
Dimensions 102mm (Dia.} x 48mm(H}
Weight 130g 130g 145g
Color White
ORDER INFORMATION
f � � Os ) Lf----AH-0621-2----+----2-wire
__ ______, ------;; I I AH-0621-3 3-w;,e wUh ,emote ;nd;cato, ;nput
102mm AH-0621-4 4-wire with relay output
Area Covered 150m2
UNIQUE AH-0711 Photoelectric Smoke Detector
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No. AH-0711
Part No. FAE-P0711
Description 2Wire